## Freeport Area Jewelry Retailer Frank Jewelers Reveals Exclusive "Sparkling Surprise" Giveaway Promotion

Frank Jewelers, located in Freeport, Illinois, has announced the start of their "Sparkling Surprise" promotion, which lasts from February 8<sup>th</sup> until February 14<sup>th</sup> offers a free pair of headphones with all jewelry purchases over \$200.

Available while supplies last, the headphones of the "Sparkling Surprise" promotion are lightweight, fashionable, adorned in an array of gleaming Swarovski brand crystals, and make the perfect addition to any Valentine's Day gift.

(Please note that this promotion cannot be combined with other promotions and excludes the sales of gift cards. Please see store for more information.)

When asked about the "Sparkling Surprise" headphone giveaway, Frank Jewelers' team member Angel Olsen said, "this deal is a great way to take any Valentine's Day gift to the next level. Not only do these headphones sound great, the bright Swarovski crystals that cover them are sure to be appreciated by every woman on your gift-giving list."

Additionally, Frank Jewelers is an authorized retailer of Swarovski and proudly offers one of the largest collections of Swarovski designer women's watches, bracelets, earrings, necklaces, and pendants in the Freeport area, as well as an experienced staff specializing in Swarovski pieces, products, and sales.

For more information on the "Sparkling Surprise" giveaway, as well as additional sales and events at Frank Jewelers, please check out their website at <a href="FrankJewelers.com">FrankJewelers.com</a>, call 815.235.3169, or visit their state-of-the-art Freeport showroom today.

## **About Frank Jewelers**

Located in Freeport, Illinois, Frank Jewelers is a retailer of an assortment of fine jewelry, bridal jewelry, timepieces, and loose diamonds. Family-owned and operated, Frank Jewelers are proud supporters of their Freeport community, and are proud sponsors of organizations including the Freeport Catholic School System, Freeport School District 145, VOICES Domestic Violence, the United Way, and many more. In addition, Frank Jewelers offers a selection of services including on-site jewelry repair, timepiece repair, as well as custom jewelry design services. For more information on the promotions, events, sales, or services available at Frank Jewelers please call 815.235.3169, visit their website at <a href="FrankJewelers.com">FrankJewelers.com</a>, or come into their Freeport, Illinois, showroom today.



